Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chairman and the Head of Legal and Democratic

Agenda Item No. 10

WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

Services, since the last meeting of the Council.

Registration

Description of documents

Number

11266

11267

1 1267A
11267B
11268

| 1268A
11268B
11268C
11269
11270

[ 1270A
11271

11272

11273

11274

11275

11276

11277

11278

MISCELLANEOUS

Lease relating to Unit 3 Greystones Industrial
Estate, Burford Road, Chipping Norton, plus
plan

Planning Obligation Deed relating to land east of
Farley Corner, Farley Lane, Stonesfield, plus
plans

Duplicate

Triplicate

Footpath Diversion Order — Confirmation of
Order relating to Spendlove Centre, Charlbury,
plus plan

Duplicate

Triplicate

Quadruplicate

Land — Land on east side of Church Lane, Over
Worton, plus plan

Form DS| — Land lying to the south west of
Priory Lane, Burford

Duplicate

Transfer — Des Roches Square, The Weavers,
Witan Way, Witney

Agreement for Sale — Des Roches Square, The
Weavers, Witan Way, Witney

Lease relating to Unit 9, Talisman Business
Centre, Bicester, plus plan

Lease relating to Unit 10, Talisman Buisiness
Centre, Bicester, plus plan

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Carterton on Friday 2 December
2016

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Carterton on Sunday |3 November
2016

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Witney on Sunday |3 November
2016

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Witney on Friday 25 November
2016
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Parties in addition to
the Council

Ray Lee (2)

Karen Jane Ball, Martin
Laurence Ball, Ricky
Martin Ball and Lisa Marie
Lee (2) and Empire
Homes Ltd (3)

Richard Douglas Schuster

(2)
WODC (Southarm Ltd)

Gobafoss General Partner
Ltd (2)

Gobafoss General Partner
Ltd (2)

Thames Valley Community
Rehabilitation Company
Ltd (2)

Thames Valley Community
Rehabilitation Company
Ltd (2)



Registration

Description of documents Parties in addition to

Number

11279

11279A

11280

11281

11282

11283

[ 1283A
11284

the Council
MISCELLANEOUS
Deed of Variation — Part of Spendlove Centre, The Thomas Gifford Trust
Charlbury (2)
Duplicate

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — North Leigh on Friday | | November
2016

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Finstock on Sunday |3 November
2016

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Woodstock on Sunday |3
November 2016

Transfer of Part (TP1) relating to land to the Cottsway Housing
rear of 19-21 New Road, Kingham, plus plan Association (2)
Duplicate

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Chipping Norton on Friday 2
December 2016, plus plan
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