WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chairman and the Head of Legal and Democratic Services, since the last meeting of the Council.

Registration Number	Description of documents	Parties in addition to the Council
	<u>MISCELLANEOUS</u>	
11266	Lease relating to Unit 3 Greystones Industrial Estate, Burford Road, Chipping Norton, plus plan	Ray Lee (2)
11267	Planning Obligation Deed relating to land east of Farley Corner, Farley Lane, Stonesfield, plus plans	Karen Jane Ball, Martin Laurence Ball, Ricky Martin Ball and Lisa Marie Lee (2) and Empire Homes Ltd (3)
11267A	Duplicate	· ,
11267B	Triplicate Triplicate	
11268	Footpath Diversion Order – Confirmation of Order relating to Spendlove Centre, Charlbury, plus plan	
11268A	Duplicate	
11268B	Triplicate	
11268C	Quadruplicate	
11269	Land – Land on east side of Church Lane, Over Worton, plus plan	Richard Douglas Schuster (2)
11270	Form DSI — Land lying to the south west of Priory Lane, Burford	WODC (Southarm Ltd)
11270A	Duplicate	
11271	Transfer – Des Roches Square, The Weavers, Witan Way, Witney	Gobafoss General Partner Ltd (2)
11272	Agreement for Sale – Des Roches Square, The Weavers, Witan Way, Witney	Gobafoss General Partner Ltd (2)
11273	Lease relating to Unit 9, Talisman Business Centre, Bicester, plus plan	Thames Valley Community Rehabilitation Company Ltd (2)
11274	Lease relating to Unit 10, Talisman Buisiness Centre, Bicester, plus plan	Thames Valley Community Rehabilitation Company Ltd (2)
11275	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Carterton on Friday 2 December 2016	
11276	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Carterton on Sunday 13 November 2016	
11277	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Witney on Sunday 13 November 2016	
11278	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Witney on Friday 25 November 2016	

Registration Number	Description of documents	Parties in addition to the Council
	MISCELLANEOUS	
11279	Deed of Variation – Part of Spendlove Centre, Charlbury	The Thomas Gifford Trust (2)
11279A	Duplicate	
11280	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – North Leigh on Friday 11 November 2016	
11281	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Finstock on Sunday 13 November 2016	
11282	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Woodstock on Sunday 13 November 2016	
11283	Transfer of Part (TPI) relating to land to the rear of 19-21 New Road, Kingham, plus plan	Cottsway Housing Association (2)
11283A 11284	Duplicate Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Chipping Norton on Friday 2 December 2016, plus plan	, ,